
A refreshing, low-calorie iced tea that brightens your 
day with sweetened black tea extract AND lemon JUICE.
INGREDIENTS
Spring Water, Sugar, Acidity Regulators (Citric Acid, Malic Acid), Black Tea Extract 
(0.25%), Flavourings, Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate, Dimethyl 
Dicarbonate), Lemon juice from Concentrate (0.1%), Sweetener (Sucralose).

TYPHOO is a registered trademark of Supreme Imports Ltd, 4 Beacon Road, Trafford Park, Manchester, M17 1AF, UK.
EU Contact: Vendek. Unit C5, South City Business Park, Whitestown Way, Tallaght, Dublin 24, D24 A993.

NUTRITIONALS
Each 500ml can contains 1 serving.

Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight.  
Once opened, consume within 24 hours. 
For best before end date, see shoulder of bottle.

STORAGE

CASE/PALLET QUANTITIES

PRODUCT CODES
TYICELEM500 S30990 Lemon - 500ml x 12
EAN: 5050028388784 Outer: 05050028388821

MADE WITH REAL FRUIT JUICE

lemon ICED TEA

Nutritional Information:

Per 500mlPer 100ml
80kJ / 20kcal

0g
0g

5.1g
4.7g
0g

0.01g

400kJ / 100kcal
0g
0g

25.5g
23.5g

0g

0.06g

This bottle contains 1 serving

Energy
Fat
   of which saturates
Carbohydrate
   of which sugars
Protein
Salt

S30990 500ml

Units Per
CaseSizeS-Code Cases Per

Layer
Cases Per

Pallet
Units Per

Pallet
Layers Per

Pallet
12 22 132 24966


