



LEMON ICED TEA

A REFRESHING, LOW-CALORIE ICED TEA THAT BRIGHTENS YOUR DAY WITH SWEETENED BLACK TEA EXTRACT AND LEMON JUICE.

INGREDIENTS

Spring Water, Sugar, Acidity Regulators (Citric Acid, Malic Acid), Black Tea Extract (0.25%), Flavourings, Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate, Dimethyl Dicarboxylate), Lemon juice from Concentrate (0.1%), Sweetener (Sucralose).

NUTRITIONALS

Each 500ml can contains 1 serving.

Nutritional Information: This bottle contains 1 serving		
	Per 100ml	Per 500ml
Energy	80kJ / 20kcal	400kJ / 100kcal
Fat	0g	0g
of which saturates	0g	0g
Carbohydrate	5.1g	25.5g
of which sugars	4.7g	23.5g
Protein	0g	0g
Salt	0.01g	0.06g

STORAGE

Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. Once opened, consume within 24 hours. For best before end date, see shoulder of bottle.

PRODUCT CODES

TYICELEM500 S30990 Lemon - 500ml x 12
EAN: 5050028388784 Outer: 05050028388821

CASE/PALLET QUANTITIES

S-Code	Size	Units Per Case	Cases Per Layer	Layers Per Pallet	Cases Per Pallet	Units Per Pallet
S30990	500ml	12	22	6	132	2496

MADE WITH REAL FRUIT JUICE



MADE IN THE UK

TYPHOO is a registered trademark of Supreme Imports Ltd, 4 Beacon Road, Trafford Park, Manchester, M17 1AF, UK. EU Contact: Vendek. Unit C5, South City Business Park, Whitestown Way, Tallaght, Dublin 24, D24 A993.

